SERIES: ROMANS
TEXT: ROMANS 8:12-17

3.29.2020
J. Richards

TITLE: VERIFIED: PROOFS OF A BONA FIDE
RELATIONSHIP WITH GOD

Led By The Spirit
A. Renounced Life in the Flesh
B. Surrendered to the Spirit

Liberated By The Spirit
A. Delivered From Fear
B. Drawn to God

Legitimized By The Spirit
A. Inner Confirmation
B. Intertwined Experience

12-14
12-13
14
15
16-17
16
17



