SERIES: ROMANS	3.29.2020
TEXT: ROMANS 8:12-17	J. Richards

## TITLE: VERIFIED: PROOFS OF A BONA FIDE RELATIONSHIP WITH GOD

I.	Led By The Spirit	12-14
	A. Renounced Life in the Flesh	12-13
	B. Surrendered to the Spirit	14
TT	Libonoted Dry The Sminit	1.5
II.	Liberated By The Spirit	15
	A. Delivered From Fear	
	B. Drawn to God	
III.	Legitimized By The Spirit	16-17
	A. Inner Confirmation	16
	B. Intertwined Experience	17